102臺北市中等學校運動會
 時 間: 102/02/19至102/2/22
                  地 點: 臺北市田徑場
                  學 校: 臺北市立大同高中(田徑隊)
	編 號
	姓      名
	組 別
	項      目
	成   績
	名 次
	備     註

	1
	許嘉晉
	高男組
	混和十項
	5877分
	1
	

	2
	李韋翰
	高男組
	標槍
	59.98m
	1
	破大會

	3
	林羿丞
	高男組
	鐵餅
	43.34m
	1
	

	4
	林盈妍
	高女組
	鏈球
	20.95m
	1
	

	5
	周郁晏
	高女組
	鐵餅
	39.00m
	1
	

	6
	蔡牧樂
	高女組
	跳遠
	5.23m
	1
	

	7
	蔡牧樂
	高女組
	三級跳遠
	11.26m
	1
	

	8
	王俞宣
	高女組
	100m
	12.73秒
	1
	

	9
	葉佩瑄
	高女組
	鉛球
	12.38m
	1
	

	10
	李怡樺
	高女組
	標槍
	43.64m
	1
	

	11
	周子堯
	國男組
	200m
	23.26秒
	1
	

	12
	王芃宣
	國女組
	標槍
	36.01m
	1
	

	13
	王芃宣
	國女組
	鉛球
	10.60m
	1
	

	14
	林莉芸
	國女組
	跳遠
	4.91m
	1
	

	15
	林家顥
	高男組
	三級跳遠
	14.87m
	2
	

	16
	許嘉晉
	高男組
	400mh
	56.18秒
	2
	

	17
	崔庭瑋
	高男組
	跳遠
	7.29m
	2
	

	18
	張尊堯
	高男組
	鏈球
	42.96m
	2
	

	19
	林盈妍
	高女組
	標槍
	40.38m
	2
	

	20
	顏彣圭
	高男組
	鉛球
	13.72m
	2
	

	21
	王俞宣
	高女組
	跳遠
	5.16m
	2
	

	22
	葉佩瑄
	高女組
	鐵餅
	36.58m
	2
	

	23
	胡展倫
	高男組
	標槍
	53.18m
	2
	

	24
	周子堯
	國男組
	100m
	11.78秒
	2
	

	25
	游婕妤
	國女組
	跳高
	1.45m
	2
	

	26
	林家顥
	高男組
	跳遠
	7.16m
	3
	

	27
	李睿杰
	高男組
	混合十項
	4558分
	3
	

	28
	賴麒文
	高男組
	標槍
	48.56m
	3
	

	29
	藍梓文
	高女組
	鉛球
	11.11m
	3
	

	30
	王韋程
	高男組
	110mh
	14.93秒
	3
	

	40
	黃平諺
	高男組
	跳高
	1.96m
	3
	

	41
	陳昀達
	國男組
	100mh
	14.62秒
	3
	

	42
	洪堂峯
	高男組
	跳遠
	7.13m
	4
	

	43
	李睿杰
	高男組
	400mh
	57.61秒
	4
	

	44
	黃逸為
	高男組
	鐵絣
	35.24m
	4
	

	45
	顏彣圭
	高男組
	鏈球
	29.10m
	4
	

	46
	陳品毓
	高男組
	跳高
	1.85m
	4
	

	47
	藍梓文
	高女組
	鏈球
	18.89m
	4
	

	48
	鄭雅婷
	高女組
	標槍
	34.63m
	4
	

	49
	王韋程
	高男組
	100m
	11.32秒
	4
	

	50
	朱柏麟
	高男組
	鉛球
	12.48m
	4
	

	51
	程士東
	高男組
	三級跳遠
	13.99m
	4
	

	52
	李怡樺
	高女組
	鐵餅
	32.94m
	4
	

	53
	林妤軒
	高女組
	跳高
	1.48m
	4
	

	54
	吳書嘉
	國男組
	200m
	23.62秒
	4
	

	55
	吳書嘉
	國男組
	100m
	11.95秒
	4
	

	56
	詹世歆     許嘉晉
林璟証
王韋程
	高男組
	4x400m接力
	3分
25.92秒
	4
	

	57
	張淯翔
陳昀達
周子堯
吳書嘉
	國男組
	4x100m接力
	46.56秒
	4
	

	58
	黃平諺
	高男組
	110mh
	15.15秒
	5
	

	59
	廖力賢
	高男組
	三級跳遠
	13.76m
	5
	

	60
	朱柏麟
	高男組
	鐵餅
	32.96m
	5
	

	61
	潘毅軒
	國男組
	跳高
	1.65m
	5
	

	62
	潘毅軒
	國男組
	混和五項
	2385分
	5
	

	63
	董祐呈
	國男組
	跳遠
	5.43m
	5
	

	64
	蔡牧樂
王俞宣
李怡樺
藍梓文
	高女組
	4x100m接力
	53.36秒
	5
	

	65
	林羿丞
	高男組
	鉛球
	11.59m
	6
	

	66
	高光圓
	高女組
	跳高
	1.45m
	6
	

	67
	郭岳霖
	高男組
	跳高
	1.75m
	6
	

	68
	姚蒲平
	國女組
	跳遠
	4.37m
	6
	

	69
	周筱涵
	國女組
	混和五項
	1822分
	6
	

	70
	徐韶廷
	高男組
	100m
	11.68秒
	7
	

	71
	林璟証
	高男組
	400m
	51.55秒
	7
	

	72
	高光圓
	高女組
	跳遠
	4.78m
	7
	

	73
	鄭雅婷
	高女組
	鏈球
	16.66m
	7
	

	74
	林妤軒
	高女組
	三級跳遠
	9.95m
	7
	

	75
	楊鎧毓
	高女組
	鉛球
	9.45m
	7
	

	76
	陳昀達
	國男組
	跳遠
	5.20m
	7
	

	77
	林莉芸
陳品璇
吳雅筑
汪艾寧
	國女組
	4x100m接力
	54.54秒
	7
	

	78
	吳雅筑
陳品璇
姚蒲平
周筱涵
	國女組
	4x400m 接力
	4分
46.75秒
	7
	

	79
	崔庭瑋
	高男組
	100m
	11.76秒
	8
	

	80
	游鈺麟
	高男組
	鏈球
	17.35m
	8
	

	81
	張淯翔
吳書嘉
林煒竣
周子堯
	國男組
	4x400m接力
	3分
46.33秒
	8
	


